bathovision
Installation manual
bathovision - installation manual
page 2
Introduction1.
To make sure the bathovision™ TV works correctly and safely please follow this
installation manual that will guide you through the installation process. Once correctly
installed and sealed the bathovision™ will give you hours of luxury viewing. If you experi-

mirror
height
back box
width
back box
height
back box
depth
active
screen
width
active
screen
height
product ref.
23" 610 410 550 350 allow 75 509 286 LD-23B6LVH
26" 690 470 632 406 allow 75 576 324 LD-26S6LVH-2H
32" 830 540 769 483 allow 85 698 392 LD-32S6LVH-2H
40" 1020 640 957 583 allow 90 885 498 LD-40Q6LVH-2H
46" 1150 720 1088 661 allow 100 1018 573 LD-46Q6LVH-2H
bathovision TV sizesTable 2.    (in mm)
As a result of our policy of continuous improvement, specifications and instructions
may change without notice.
bathovision - installation manual